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A & R BBQ #2

3 compartment sink Bleach

Refrigerator
Freezer

34
6

Pulled pork
Hot tamales
Baked beans
Corn
Green beans
Ribs
Slaw

Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Cold Holding
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165
170
175
175
38

605152666

No
No
Yes
No
No

No
No



1
0

35: Improper labeling of foods in the refrigerator and the freezer.
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See last page for additional comments.
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See last page for additional comments.



Source Type: Food Source: US Food, Performance, Sysco

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

A & R BBQ #2
605152666

Safe food donation information given to the manager.

Additional Comments


